
LC/APC TO SC/APC SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2M
Prendeluz S.L.

Precio: 5,45€
Yellow LC/APC to SC/APC singlemode singlemode LC/APC
patch cord. All fibre optic cables come with certification to
standards such as IEC, EIA, TIA and Telcordia.

Otras características
Color: Amarillo
Longitud del cable: 2 metros

Descripción del producto
Yellow fibre optic cable, 2 metre long LC/APC to SC/APC singlemode single lead. Includes standards test
certification. The fibre cable is ideal for ethernet connections. Cable specifications: OS2, LSZH material,
UL94 V0. Temperature range -20?C + 70?C. Outer diameter 3mm, bending radius 45mm. Core and sheath
cross section 9/125 microns (?m).?

LC/APC to SC/APC Singlemode Simplex Fiber Optic Cable 2m
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